
医療機関名

調査期間　平成　　年　　月　　日　～　　年　　月　　日

0～5
ヶ月

6～11
ヶ月 1歳 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10～
14

15～
19

20～
29

30～
39

40～
49

50～
59

60～
69

70歳
以上 合計

感染症発生動向調査（眼科定点）

相模原市保健所疾病対策課 宛

FAX ０４２－７５０－３０６６

Eメール sippei@city.sagamihara.kanagawa.jp

疾患名

年齢
ヶ月 ヶ月 14 19 29 39 49 59 69 以上

男

女

男

女

急 性 出 血 性
結 膜 炎

流 行 性
角 結 膜 炎

疾患名

年齢


